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H-Gas Stadtwerke Belzig GmbH 9870081900003 Deklarationen RLM 10

H-Gas Stadtwerke Bernau GmbH 9870025700005 Deklarationen RLM 16

H-Gas Stadtwerke Brandenburg an der Havel 9870076900000 Deklarationen RLM 28

H-Gas Stadtwerke Eckernförde GmbH 9870030200008 Deklarationen RLM 29

H-Gas Stadtwerke Geesthacht GmbH 9870010800000 Deklarationen RLM 30

H-Gas Stadtnetze Barmstedt GmbH 9870018700004 Deklarationen SLP 7

H-Gas Stadtwerke Eckernförde GmbH 9870030200008 Deklarationen SLP 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke Premnitz GmbH 9870016400002 Deklarationen SLP 30

H-Gas BeSte Stadtwerke GmbH 9870083400001 NKP (D+1) 30

L-Gas Celle-Uelzen Netz GmbH 9870050000008 NKP (D+1) 30

H-Gas Covestro Brunsbüttel Energie GmbH (NB) 9870117300002 NKP (D+1) 23

H-Gas Erdgas Mittelsachsen GmbH (NB) 9870034300002 NKP (D+1) 30

H-Gas Fluxys Deutschland GmbH (NB) 9870117400000 NKP (D+1) 30

H-Gas GETEC net AG 9870111600002 NKP (D+1) 23

H-Gas Gemeindewerke Weidenthal 9870075600007 NKP (D+1) 8

H-Gas ONTRAS Gastransport GmbH 9870082000000 NKP (D+1) 30

H-Gas Propan Rheingas GmbH & Co. KG (NB) 9870094700002 NKP (D+1) 30

H-Gas Stadtnetze Neustadt a. Rbge. GmbH & 9870080900004 NKP (D+1) 7

H-Gas Stadtwerke Landstuhl 9870090800004 NKP (D+1) 30

H-Gas Städtische BW Luckenwalde GmbH (NB) 9870076800002 NKP (D+1) 5

H-Gas Covestro Brunsbüttel Energie GmbH (NB) 9870117300002 RLM (D) 25

H-Gas GETEC net AG 9870111600002 RLM (D) 30

H-Gas GWS Stadtwerke Hameln GmbH 9870049500001 RLM (D) 8

H-Gas Gas-Versorgungsbetriebe Cottbus GmbH 9870039700009 RLM (D) 30

H-Gas Gasversorgung Grafschaft Hoya GmbH 9870092300002 RLM (D) 29

H-Gas Stadtnetze Neustadt a. Rbge. GmbH & 9870080900004 RLM (D) 6

H-Gas Stadtwerke Brandenburg an der Havel 9870076900000 RLM (D) 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke Brunsbüttel GmbH 9870114700007 RLM (D) 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke Delitzsch GmbH (NB) 9870076700004 RLM (D) 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke Eilenburg GmbH 9870032200006 RLM (D) 5

H-Gas Stadtwerke Glückstadt GmbH 9870031500001 RLM (D) 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke Itzehoe GmbH 9870087300009 RLM (D) 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke Landstuhl 9870090800004 RLM (D) 14

H-Gas Stadtwerke Niebüll Netz GmbH 9870010200002 RLM (D) 5

L-Gas Stadtwerke Verden GmbH 9870011200001 RLM (D) 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke Wilster 9870081600009 RLM (D) 30

H-Gas Currenta GmbH & Co. OHG (NB) 9870116100007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 7

H-Gas EVB Netze GmbH 9870098900004 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

H-Gas Energie- und Wasserwerke Bautzen 9870042900000 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 10

H-Gas Energie-u.Wasserversorgung Bünde 9870094200002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

H-Gas GWS Stadtwerke Hameln GmbH 9870049500001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 14

H-Gas Gas-Versorgungsbetriebe Cottbus GmbH 9870039700009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 29

H-Gas Gasversorgung Grafschaft Hoya GmbH 9870092300002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 30

H-Gas Gasversorgung Zehdenick GmbH 9870045400007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 19

L-Gas Gemeindewerke Steinhagen GmbH 9870099100009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 15

H-Gas Gemeindewerke Stockelsdorf GmbH 9870009500009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 6

H-Gas Netz Lübeck GmbH 9870041600007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 17

H-Gas Netzgesellschaft Frankfurt (Oder) mbH 9870096300008 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

H-Gas Netzgesellschaft Potsdam GmbH 9870102700001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 6

H-Gas Neubrandenburger Stadtwerke GmbH 9870094500006 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

H-Gas Osterholzer Stadtwerke GmbH & Co. KG 9870114600009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 7

L-Gas Osterholzer Stadtwerke GmbH & Co. KG 9870114600009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

H-Gas SW Lutherstadt Wittenberg GmbH (NB) 9870047200009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 29

H-Gas Stadtwerke - Erdgas Plauen GmbH 9870046900006 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke Annaberg-Buchholz Energie 9870019200003 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

H-Gas Stadtwerke Bad Bramstedt Netz GmbH 9870100400009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 16

H-Gas Stadtwerke Bernburg GmbH (NB) 9870033700005 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 8

L-Gas Stadtwerke Bramsche GmbH 9870091500009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 15

H-Gas Stadtwerke Brandenburg an der Havel 9870076900000 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 18

H-Gas Stadtwerke Brunsbüttel GmbH 9870114700007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke Burg Energienetze GmbH 9870049300005 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 30
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L-Gas Stadtwerke Burgdorf Netz GmbH 9870105400004 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 8

H-Gas Stadtwerke Böhmetal GmbH 9870098600000 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

H-Gas Stadtwerke Delitzsch GmbH (NB) 9870076700004 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 13

H-Gas Stadtwerke Eckernförde GmbH 9870030200008 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

L-Gas Stadtwerke Emden GmbH 9870077300001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 7

H-Gas Stadtwerke Flensburg GmbH 9870112100001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 12

H-Gas Stadtwerke Frankenthal GmbH 9870096800008 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 9

H-Gas Stadtwerke Glückstadt GmbH 9870031500001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke GmbH Bad Kreuznach 9870082300004 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 11

H-Gas Stadtwerke Itzehoe GmbH 9870087300009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke Landstuhl 9870090800004 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

L-Gas Stadtwerke Lingen GmbH 9870036600004 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 27

H-Gas Stadtwerke Lutherstadt Eisleben GmbH 9870031800005 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

H-Gas Stadtwerke Malchow 9870110200001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 20

H-Gas Stadtwerke Neustrelitz GmbH 9870109900000 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

H-Gas Stadtwerke Niebüll Netz GmbH 9870010200002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

H-Gas Stadtwerke Oelsnitz/V. GmbH 9870101700002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 7

H-Gas Stadtwerke Premnitz GmbH 9870016400002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 8

H-Gas Stadtwerke Quickborn GmbH 9870085300001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

H-Gas Stadtwerke Schkeuditz GmbH 9870039000003 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 8

H-Gas Stadtwerke Schüttorf GmbH (NB) 9870011500005 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 20

H-Gas Stadtwerke Teterow GmbH 9870098000002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 30

L-Gas Stadtwerke Verden GmbH 9870011200001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 19

H-Gas Stadtwerke Weißwasser GmbH 9870042100006 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 8

L-Gas Stadtwerke Wernigerode GmbH 9870041700005 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 30

H-Gas Stadtwerke Wilster 9870081600009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 30

L-Gas Stadtwerke Wolfenbüttel GmbH nicht definiert RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 24

H-Gas Städtische Werke Spremberg GmbH 9870035000007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 28

H-Gas wesernetz Bremen GmbH 9870032900002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

L-Gas wesernetz Bremen GmbH 9870032900002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 5

L-Gas wesernetz Bremerhaven GmbH 9870092400000 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse II 6

H-Gas Covestro Brunsbüttel Energie GmbH (NB) 9870117300002 RLM (D+1) 23

H-Gas GETEC net AG 9870111600002 RLM (D+1) 30

H-Gas GWS Stadtwerke Hameln GmbH 9870049500001 RLM (D+1) 18

H-Gas Stadtnetze Neustadt a. Rbge. GmbH & 9870080900004 RLM (D+1) 9

H-Gas Stadtwerke Delitzsch GmbH (NB) 9870076700004 RLM (D+1) 5

H-Gas Stadtwerke Landstuhl 9870090800004 RLM (D+1) 11

H-Gas Gasversorgung Zehdenick GmbH 9870045400007 SLP (D-1) 9

H-Gas Gemeindewerke Weidenthal 9870075600007 SLP (D-1) 9

H-Gas Netzgesellschaft Schwerin mbH (NGS) 9870025100007 SLP (D-1) 9

H-Gas Stadtnetze Neustadt a. Rbge. GmbH & 9870080900004 SLP (D-1) 9

H-Gas Stadtwerke Premnitz GmbH 9870016400002 SLP (D-1) 30


